
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Clemson 280  276  279       835  -29 

T7  2  2   S. Carolina - Aiken 287  280  282       849  -15 
11  T3  T3   Chattanooga 291  278  286       855  -9 
1  T3  T3   Georgia Southern 279  290  286       855  -9 
3  5  5   Wofford College 281  289  291       861  -3 

T7  6  6   Harvard  287  286  289       862  -2 
12  T7  T7   Gardner-Webb 293  281  289       863  -1 
10  12  T7   Virginia Tech 290  292  281       863  -1 
9  T7  T9   James Madison 288  286  292       866  +2 
4  11  T9   Western Carolina  283  295  288       866  +2 

T5  T7  11   Wichita State  285  289  294       868  +4 
T15  13  12   Akron, U. of 296  287  291       874  +10 
T5  T7  13   Dartmouth  285  289  302       876  +12 

T17  17  14   West Virginia  297  295  287       879  +15 
13  T15  15   USC Upstate 294  293  294       881  +17 
19  T18  16   Marshall  302  292  288       882  +18 

T17  T15  17   Francis Marion  297  290  297       884  +20 
14  14  18   Furman  295  289  305       889  +25 
21  21  19   Temple  304  302  288       894  +30 
20  T18  20   Samford  303  291  303       897  +33 

T15  20  21   Presbyterian College 296  301  308       905  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Carson Young  Clemson  70   68  67       205  -11   
T4 T2   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  71   67  68       206  -10   
1 T2   Andrew Novak  Wofford College  67   66  73       206  -10   
8 4   Doc Redman  Clemson  71   68  69       208  -8   

T17 T5   Mark Lawrence  Virginia Tech  73   68  68       209  -7   
T2 T5   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  63   74  72       209  -7   
T4 T5   Chris Jones  Gardner-Webb  71   67  71       209  -7   
T9 T5   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  70   70  69       209  -7   
T9 T9   Jackson Bishop  Western Carolina  66   74  70       210  -6   
T2 T9   Kendrick Vinar  Harvard  69   68  73       210  -6   
T21 T11   Aaron Thomas  Gardner-Webb  73   69  70       212  -4   
T17 T11   Mark David Johnson  Western Carolina  70   71  71       212  -4   
T9 13   Jake Storey  Georgia Southern  69   71  73       213  -3   
T38 T14   Robert Deng  Harvard  74   71  69       214  -2   
T38 T14   Gage Ihrig  Wichita State  73   72  69       214  -2   
T4 T14   Johnson Holliday  S. Carolina - Aiken  70   68  76       214  -2   
T24 T14   Andrew Weathers *  Chattanooga  73   70  71       214  -2   
T24 T14   Matt Carter  USC Upstate  72   71  71       214  -2   
T17 T14   August Lindvall  S. Carolina - Aiken  71   70  73       214  -2   
T9 T14   William Nottingham  Clemson  69   71  74       214  -2   
T9 T14   Matt Cowgill  James Madison  72   68  74       214  -2   
T9 T14   Yannick Emmert  Wichita State  69   71  74       214  -2   
T33 T23   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  74   70  71       215  -1   
T9 T23   Josh Fickes *  Clemson  69   71  75       215  -1   
T47 T23   Alex Weiss  Marshall  71   75  69       215  -1   
T73 T23   Alan Cooke  West Virginia  74   75  66       215  -1   
T24 T27   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  75   68  73       216  E   
T21 T27   Austin Langdale  Clemson  72   70  74       216  E   
T9 T27   Bryce Howell  Furman  71   69  76       216  E   
T38 T27   Clark Robinson  Marshall  76   69  71       216  E   
T24 T27   Callum McGuigan  Francis Marion  74   69  73       216  E   
T53 T27   Trey Wren  Temple  75   72  69       216  E   
T47 T27   Dan Sheehan  S. Carolina - Aiken  74   72  70       216  E   
T24 T34   Cole Moore *  Marshall  70   73  74       217  +1   
T38 T34   Etienne Brault  Chattanooga  73   72  72       217  +1   
T53 T34   Sarit Suwannarut  Virginia Tech  72   75  70       217  +1   
T53 T34   George Baylis  Akron, U. of  74   73  70       217  +1   
T33 T34   Garrett Moores  Samford  72   72  73       217  +1   
T24 T34   Poom Pattaropong *  James Madison  71   72  74       217  +1   
T33 T34   Stuart Thomas  Chattanooga  72   72  73       217  +1   
T73 T34   Jeremy Grab  Wofford College  73   76  68       217  +1   
T38 T34   Steven Fisk  Georgia Southern  75   70  72       217  +1   
T17 T34   Alex Henderson  James Madison  70   71  76       217  +1   
T38 T34   Jeffrey Lang  Dartmouth  73   72  72       217  +1   

T73 T45   Axel Ostensson  S. Carolina - Aiken  72   77  69       218  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T45   Shota Ozaki  James Madison  72   76  70       218  +2   
T53 T45   Dylan MacQueen  Western Carolina  72   75  71       218  +2   
T73 T48   Michael Hocker  S. Carolina - Aiken  79   70  70       219  +3   
T47 T48   Elliott Grayson  Akron, U. of  73   73  73       219  +3   
T24 T48   Yann Pfeiffer  Akron, U. of  74   69  76       219  +3   
T24 T48   Max Mason *  Wichita State  72   71  76       219  +3   
T33 T48   Taylor White  USC Upstate  73   71  75       219  +3   
T38 T48   Sean Fahey  Dartmouth  72   73  74       219  +3   
T62 T48   Garrison Hogan *  Furman  75   73  71       219  +3   
T53 T55   Max Sear  West Virginia  74   73  73       220  +4   
T38 T55   Evan Grenus  Wofford College  73   72  75       220  +4   
T62 T55   Ryan Cole  James Madison  75   73  72       220  +4   
T47 T55   Seiya Liu  Harvard  72   74  74       220  +4   
T47 T55   Aurian Capart  Harvard  72   74  74       220  +4   
T38 T60   Lars Sandvoll  Francis Marion  73   72  76       221  +5   
T21 T60   John Lazor  Dartmouth  69   73  79       221  +5   
T62 T60   Jordan Warnock  USC Upstate  72   76  73       221  +5   
T53 T60   Hayden Ploeger  Presbyterian College  72   75  74       221  +5   
T33 T60   Grant Bennett  Wichita State  75   69  77       221  +5   
T88 T60   Archer Price  Georgia Southern  75   75  71       221  +5   
T62 T66   Marc Casullo  Francis Marion  74   74  74       222  +6   
T73 T66   Chris Williams  West Virginia  76   73  73       222  +6   
T73 T66   Connor Bruns  Furman  76   73  73       222  +6   
T96 T66   Blake Fiest *  Virginia Tech  76   75  71       222  +6   
T73 T66   Greg Royston  Harvard  76   73  73       222  +6   
T73 T66   Vincent Blanchette  Gardner-Webb  76   73  73       222  +6   
T24 T66   Will Bednarz  Dartmouth  72   71  79       222  +6   
T73 T66   Stephen Cerbara *  Furman  77   72  73       222  +6   
T47 T66   Cole Patterson  Presbyterian College  72   74  76       222  +6   
T88 T66   Lake Johnson *  Chattanooga  75   75  72       222  +6   
T88 T66   Tom Crow  Virginia Tech  71   79  72       222  +6   
T62 T77   Jacob Appleby *  Akron, U. of  72   76  75       223  +7   
T96 T77   Drew Johnson *  Virginia Tech  78   73  72       223  +7   

T105 T79   Cody O'Toole  Georgia Southern  72   81  71       224  +8   
T73 T79   Jonathan Henry  Gardner-Webb  77   72  75       224  +8   
T88 T79   Jacob Bishop  Wichita State  72   78  74       224  +8   

T118 T79   John Barone  Temple  77   79  68       224  +8   
T96 T83   Alessandro Caselli  Francis Marion  76   75  74       225  +9   
T88 T83   Tristan Nicholls  West Virginia  76   74  75       225  +9   
T62 T83   Ian Kelsey  Dartmouth  72   76  77       225  +9   
T88 T83   Jake Reilly *  Furman  71   79  75       225  +9   
T62 T83   Ashton Nix  Samford  73   75  77       225  +9   

T100 T83   Mark Goodall *  Francis Marion  76   76  73       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T73 T83   Crawford Flach  Samford  80   69  76       225  +9   
T53 T83   Steffen Smith  Gardner-Webb  73   74  78       225  +9   
T88 T83   Will Porter *  Chattanooga  78   72  75       225  +9   
T73 T92   Riley Griffin *  Dartmouth  77   72  77       226  +10   
T73 T92   Keller Harper  Furman  76   73  77       226  +10   
T73 T92   Thomas Frazier  Marshall  75   74  77       226  +10   
T96 T92   Harrison Frye  Wofford College  76   75  75       226  +10   

T100 T92   Erik Reisner  Temple  76   76  74       226  +10   
T110 T92   Zach Gollwitzer  Akron, U. of  75   79  72       226  +10   
T53 T92   Hunter Nichols  Furman  73   74  79       226  +10   
T62 T92   Conrad Walcher  Wichita State  71   77  78       226  +10   
T62 T92   Ian Hildebrand *  Virginia Tech  73   75  78       226  +10   
T62 101   Walker Cress  James Madison  74   74  79       227  +11   

T105 T102   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  73   80  75       228  +12   
T100 T102   Phillip Hickam  Chattanooga  81   71  76       228  +12   
T73 T102   Carson Spears  Presbyterian College  75   74  79       228  +12   

T100 T105   Mark Farley  Temple  76   76  77       229  +13   
T88 T105   Bright Julamool  Western Carolina  75   75  79       229  +13   

T110 T105   Sun Paripunna  USC Upstate  79   75  75       229  +13   
T53 108   Drake Cassidy  Wofford College  68   79  83       230  +14   

T115 T109   Scott Purvis *  Furman  76   79  76       231  +15   
T118 T109   Sean Stanistreet *  USC Upstate  80   76  75       231  +15   
T105 T111   Crawford Simmons *  Georgia Southern  73   80  79       232  +16   
T110 T111   Ben Roeder  Marshall  80   74  78       232  +16   
T100 T111   Adam Garrett *  Furman  75   77  80       232  +16   
124 T111   Will Evans  Marshall  82   79  71       232  +16   

T105 115   Matt Lehman *  Furman  81   72  80       233  +17   
T105 T116   Austin Rains  Samford  78   75  81       234  +18   
T110 T116   Mitchell McFarland  Akron, U. of  82   72  80       234  +18   
120 118   Logan Yates  Virginia Tech  79   79  77       235  +19   

T115 T119   Trey Taylor  USC Upstate  77   78  81       236  +20   
T115 T119   Fisher Harrison  Presbyterian College  77   78  81       236  +20   
T121 T119   Marty McGuckin  Temple  81   78  77       236  +20   
123 122   James Scott  Presbyterian College  80   80  79       239  +23   
126 123   Lawson King  Western Carolina  83   82  76       241  +25   

T121 124   Stephen Reynolds  Furman  75   84  83       242  +26   
T127 125   Jackson Seawell  Samford  83   83  77       243  +27   
T127 126   Clayte Hubbard *  Furman  84   82  79       245  +29   
125 127   Haakon Andersen  Francis Marion  87   75  85       247  +31   

T110 -    Sam Soeth *  Temple  74   80  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Clemson 280 276 279 835

1 Carson Young (2) 70 68 67 205

4 Doc Redman (1) 71 68 69 208

T5 Bryson Nimmer (3) 70 70 69 209

T14 William Nottingham (5) 69 71 74 214

T27 Austin Langdale (4) 72 70 74 216

2 S. Carolina - Aiken 287 280 282 849

T14 August Lindvall (2) 71 70 73 214

T14 Johnson Holliday (4) 70 68 76 214

T27 Dan Sheehan (3) 74 72 70 216

T45 Axel Ostensson (1) 72 77 69 218

T48 Michael Hocker (5) 79 70 70 219

T3 Chattanooga 291 278 286 855

T2 Wes Gosselin (1) 71 67 68 206

T27 Brooks Thomas (2) 75 68 73 216

T34 Etienne Brault (3) 73 72 72 217

T34 Stuart Thomas (5) 72 72 73 217

T102 Phillip Hickam (4) 81 71 76 228

T3 Georgia Southern 279 290 286 855

T5 Brett Barron (3) 63 74 72 209

13 Jake Storey (4) 69 71 73 213

T34 Steven Fisk (1) 75 70 72 217

T60 Archer Price (2) 75 75 71 221

T79 Cody O'Toole (5) 72 81 71 224

5 Wofford College 281 289 291 861

T2 Andrew Novak (1) 67 66 73 206

T34 Jeremy Grab (2) 73 76 68 217

T55 Evan Grenus (3) 73 72 75 220

T92 Harrison Frye (4) 76 75 75 226

108 Drake Cassidy (5) 68 79 83 230

6 Harvard 287 286 289 862

T9 Kendrick Vinar (2) 69 68 73 210

T14 Robert Deng (4) 74 71 69 214

T55 Seiya Liu (3) 72 74 74 220

T55 Aurian Capart (5) 72 74 74 220

T66 Greg Royston (1) 76 73 73 222

T7 Gardner-Webb 293 281 289 863

T5 Chris Jones (2) 71 67 71 209

T11 Aaron Thomas (4) 73 69 70 212

T66 Vincent Blanchette (1) 76 73 73 222

T79 Jonathan Henry (3) 77 72 75 224

T83 Steffen Smith (5) 73 74 78 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Virginia Tech 290 292 281 863

T5 Mark Lawrence (2) 73 68 68 209

T23 Joey Lane (4) 74 70 71 215

T34 Sarit Suwannarut (1) 72 75 70 217

T66 Tom Crow (5) 71 79 72 222

118 Logan Yates (3) 79 79 77 235

T9 James Madison 288 286 292 866

T14 Matt Cowgill (4) 72 68 74 214

T34 Alex Henderson (2) 70 71 76 217

T45 Shota Ozaki (3) 72 76 70 218

T55 Ryan Cole (1) 75 73 72 220

101 Walker Cress (5) 74 74 79 227

T9 Western Carolina 283 295 288 866

T9 Jackson Bishop (2) 66 74 70 210

T11 Mark David Johnson (3) 70 71 71 212

T45 Dylan MacQueen (1) 72 75 71 218

T105 Bright Julamool (4) 75 75 79 229

123 Lawson King (5) 83 82 76 241

11 Wichita State 285 289 294 868

T14 Yannick Emmert (2) 69 71 74 214

T14 Gage Ihrig (5) 73 72 69 214

T60 Grant Bennett (1) 75 69 77 221

T79 Jacob Bishop (4) 72 78 74 224

T92 Conrad Walcher (3) 71 77 78 226

12 Akron, U. of 296 287 291 874

T34 George Baylis (2) 74 73 70 217

T48 Elliott Grayson (1) 73 73 73 219

T48 Yann Pfeiffer (3) 74 69 76 219

T92 Zach Gollwitzer (4) 75 79 72 226

T116 Mitchell McFarland (5) 82 72 80 234

13 Dartmouth 285 289 302 876

T34 Jeffrey Lang (5) 73 72 72 217

T48 Sean Fahey (2) 72 73 74 219

T60 John Lazor (3) 69 73 79 221

T66 Will Bednarz (4) 72 71 79 222

T83 Ian Kelsey (1) 72 76 77 225

14 West Virginia 297 295 287 879

T23 Alan Cooke (1) 74 75 66 215

T55 Max Sear (4) 74 73 73 220

T66 Chris Williams (2) 76 73 73 222

T83 Tristan Nicholls (3) 76 74 75 225

T102 Etienne Papineau (5) 73 80 75 228

15 USC Upstate 294 293 294 881

T14 Matt Carter (3) 72 71 71 214

T48 Taylor White (2) 73 71 75 219

T60 Jordan Warnock (1) 72 76 73 221

T105 Sun Paripunna (4) 79 75 75 229

T119 Trey Taylor (5) 77 78 81 236

16 Marshall 302 292 288 882

T23 Alex Weiss (2) 71 75 69 215

T27 Clark Robinson (1) 76 69 71 216

T92 Thomas Frazier (4) 75 74 77 226

T111 Will Evans (3) 82 79 71 232

T111 Ben Roeder (5) 80 74 78 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Francis Marion 297 290 297 884

T27 Callum McGuigan (2) 74 69 73 216

T60 Lars Sandvoll (3) 73 72 76 221

T66 Marc Casullo (1) 74 74 74 222

T83 Alessandro Caselli (4) 76 75 74 225

127 Haakon Andersen (5) 87 75 85 247

18 Furman 295 289 305 889

T27 Bryce Howell (1) 71 69 76 216

T66 Connor Bruns (4) 76 73 73 222

T92 Keller Harper (2) 76 73 77 226

T92 Hunter Nichols (3) 73 74 79 226

124 Stephen Reynolds (5) 75 84 83 242

19 Temple 304 302 288 894

T27 Trey Wren (1) 75 72 69 216

T79 John Barone (2) 77 79 68 224

T92 Erik Reisner (5) 76 76 74 226

T105 Mark Farley (4) 76 76 77 229

T119 Marty McGuckin (3) 81 78 77 236

20 Samford 303 291 303 897

T34 Garrett Moores (1) 72 72 73 217

T83 Crawford Flach (2) 80 69 76 225

T83 Ashton Nix (4) 73 75 77 225

T116 Austin Rains (5) 78 75 81 234

125 Jackson Seawell (3) 83 83 77 243

21 Presbyterian College 296 301 308 905

T60 Hayden Ploeger (2) 72 75 74 221

T66 Cole Patterson (3) 72 74 76 222

T102 Carson Spears (1) 75 74 79 228

T119 Fisher Harrison (5) 77 78 81 236

122 James Scott (4) 80 80 79 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 Andrew Weathers (Chattanooga) 73 70 71 214

T23 Josh Fickes (Clemson) 69 71 75 215

T34 Poom Pattaropong (James Madison) 71 72 74 217

T34 Cole Moore (Marshall ) 70 73 74 217

T48 Garrison Hogan (Furman ) 75 73 71 219

T48 Max Mason (Wichita State ) 72 71 76 219

T66 Blake Fiest (Virginia Tech) 76 75 71 222

T66 Lake Johnson (Chattanooga) 75 75 72 222

T66 Stephen Cerbara (Furman ) 77 72 73 222

T77 Jacob Appleby (Akron, U. of) 72 76 75 223

T77 Drew Johnson (Virginia Tech) 78 73 72 223

T83 Will Porter (Chattanooga) 78 72 75 225

T83 Jake Reilly (Furman ) 71 79 75 225

T83 Mark Goodall (Francis Marion ) 76 76 73 225

T92 Riley Griffin (Dartmouth ) 77 72 77 226

T92 Ian Hildebrand (Virginia Tech) 73 75 78 226

T109 Scott Purvis (Furman ) 76 79 76 231

T109 Sean Stanistreet (USC Upstate) 80 76 75 231

T111 Crawford Simmons (Georgia Southern) 73 80 79 232

T111 Adam Garrett (Furman ) 75 77 80 232

115 Matt Lehman (Furman ) 81 72 80 233

126 Clayte Hubbard (Furman ) 84 82 79 245

128 Sam Soeth (Temple ) 74 80 0 154
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Reilly Furman 2.83 -2 
S. Suwannarut Va Tech 2.83 -2 
B. Barron Ga South 2.92 -1 
A. Novak Wofford 2.92 -1 
J. Bishop W Carolina 3.00 E 
G. Baylis Akron 3.00 E 
D. Sheehan USC Aiken 3.00 E 
S. Paripunna Upstate 3.00 E 
C. Patterson Pres Coll 3.00 E 
M. Carter Upstate 3.00 E 
D. Redman Clemson 3.00 E 
Y. Emmert Wichita St 3.08 +1 
M. Cowgill J. Madison 3.08 +1 
B. Roeder Marshall 3.08 +1 
M. Johnson W Carolina 3.08 +1 
L. Sandvoll Fr. Marion 3.08 +1 
L. Yates Va Tech 3.08 +1 
A. Cooke W Virginia 3.08 +1 
A. Caselli Fr. Marion 3.08 +1 
J. Bishop Wichita St 3.08 +1 
A. Weiss Marshall 3.08 +1 
A. Weathers Chatt 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Vinar Harvard 3.80 -6 
C. Young Clemson 3.87 -4 
W. Gosselin Chatt 3.90 -3 
A. Thomas Gardner-Wb 3.90 -3 
C. Robinson Marshall 3.93 -2 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 3.93 -2 
C. McGuigan Fr. Marion 3.97 -1 
D. Redman Clemson 3.97 -1 
A. Novak Wofford 3.97 -1 
R. Deng Harvard 4.00 E 
E. Grayson Akron 4.00 E 
J. Bishop W Carolina 4.00 E 
Y. Emmert Wichita St 4.00 E 
W. Nottingham Clemson 4.00 E 
M. Johnson W Carolina 4.00 E 
B. Nimmer Clemson 4.00 E 
B. Barron Ga South 4.00 E 
S. Fisk Ga South 4.03 +1 
A. Lindvall USC Aiken 4.03 +1 
G. Hogan Furman 4.03 +1 
Y. Pfeiffer Akron 4.03 +1 
J. Storey Ga South 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Young Clemson 3.83 -14 
C. Jones Gardner-Wb 4.08 -11 
G. Ihrig Wichita St 4.17 -10 
A. Weiss Marshall 4.17 -10 
B. Nimmer Clemson 4.17 -10 
M. Cowgill J. Madison 4.25 -9 
M. Hocker USC Aiken 4.25 -9 
G. Baylis Akron 4.25 -9 
E. Grenus Wofford 4.25 -9 
J. Fickes Clemson 4.33 -8 
W. Gosselin Chatt 4.33 -8 
J. Lane Va Tech 4.33 -8 
A. Novak Wofford 4.33 -8 
J. Lang Dartmouth 4.33 -8 
D. MacQueen W Carolina 4.33 -8 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 4.33 -8 
A. Capart Harvard 4.33 -8 
S. Liu Harvard 4.33 -8 
E. Reisner Temple 4.42 -7 
D. Redman Clemson 4.42 -7 
M. Sear W Virginia 4.42 -7 
L. Johnson Chatt 4.42 -7 

Eagles 
C. Young Clemson 3
M. Cowgill J. Madison 3
T. Wren Temple 2
T. Crow Va Tech 2
B. Barron Ga South 2
C. Robinson Marshall 2
E. Grenus Wofford 2
A. Thomas Gardner-Wb 2
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 2
J. Henry Gardner-Wb 1
Y. Pfeiffer Akron 1
A. Garrett Furman 1
G. Baylis Akron 1
J. Fickes Clemson 1
A. Weiss Marshall 1
G. Ihrig Wichita St 1
J. Bishop Wichita St 1
G. Royston Harvard 1
A. Henderson J. Madison 1
B. Fiest Va Tech 1
Z. Gollwitzer Akron 1
J. Holliday USC Aiken 1

Birdies 
A. Novak Wofford 18
C. Young Clemson 17
M. Lawrence Va Tech 17
B. Nimmer Clemson 16
E. Brault Chatt 15
D. Redman Clemson 15
C. Jones Gardner-Wb 15
J. Bishop W Carolina 15
J. Fickes Clemson 15
J. Storey Ga South 14
W. Gosselin Chatt 14
S. Thomas Chatt 14
S. Liu Harvard 14
C. Simmons Ga South 13
M. Sear W Virginia 13
J. Appleby Akron 13
D. Sheehan USC Aiken 13
K. Vinar Harvard 13
G. Baylis Akron 13
G. Ihrig Wichita St 13
A. Weiss Marshall 12
E. Grayson Akron 12

Pars 
J. Grab Wofford 40
B. Thomas Chatt 40
W. Nottingham Clemson 39
A. Thomas Gardner-Wb 38
A. Cooke W Virginia 36
S. Fisk Ga South 35
M. Johnson W Carolina 35
M. Carter Upstate 35
A. Price Ga South 35
J. Lane Va Tech 35
R. Cole J. Madison 35
S. Fahey Dartmouth 35
J. Lang Dartmouth 35
K. Vinar Harvard 34
R. Deng Harvard 34
C. Robinson Marshall 34
D. Johnson Va Tech 34
S. Purvis Furman 34
Y. Emmert Wichita St 34
A. Lindvall USC Aiken 34
M. Hocker USC Aiken 34
H. Ploeger Pres Coll 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Furman Intercollegiate 74.11 128

2 Furman Intercollegiate 73.66 128

3 Furman Intercollegiate 74.16 127

 

Total Average Scores
Furman Intercollegiate 73.97 383

 

Furman University Golf Course: Furman Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     16 70 39 2   

2 5 512   5 65 51 4 2   

3 4 356     22 87 14 4   

4 3 216     12 81 31 2 1 

5 4 393     31 78 16 1 1 

6 5 483   2 65 52 8     

7 4 400     10 76 33 8   

8 3 161     11 85 27 4   

9 4 435     14 71 39 3   

10 4 398     14 76 28 9   

11 5 559     31 71 20 4 1 

12 4 419     4 82 33 7 1 

13 4 469     10 83 32 2   

14 3 201     7 77 41 2   

15 5 524   2 46 58 15 6   

16 3 195     3 78 37 8 1 

17 4 459     3 73 45 6   

18 4 403     9 72 44 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 459 +0.43 

16 3 195 +0.42 

12 4 419 +0.36 

7 4 400 +0.31 

18 4 403 +0.31 

14 3 201 +0.30 

10 4 398 +0.25 

9 4 435 +0.24 

1 4 421 +0.21 

4 3 216 +0.20 

13 4 469 +0.20 

8 3 161 +0.19 

11 5 559 +0.00 

3 4 356 +0.00 

5 4 393 -0.08 

15 5 524 -0.18 

6 5 483 -0.48 

2 5 512 -0.53 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 459 +0.56 

7 4 400 +0.54 

13 4 469 +0.39 

9 4 435 +0.38 

12 4 419 +0.30 

10 4 398 +0.28 

16 3 195 +0.28 

14 3 201 +0.27 

4 3 216 +0.24 

18 4 403 +0.16 

1 4 421 +0.14 

8 3 161 +0.12 

3 4 356 +0.04 

5 4 393 -0.06 

15 5 524 -0.28 

11 5 559 -0.29 

2 5 512 -0.48 

6 5 483 -0.48 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 161 +0.54 

14 3 201 +0.44 

13 4 469 +0.36 

9 4 435 +0.34 

16 3 195 +0.33 

18 4 403 +0.28 

7 4 400 +0.27 

17 4 459 +0.26 

4 3 216 +0.20 

1 4 421 +0.17 

10 4 398 +0.16 

5 4 393 +0.02 

11 5 559 -0.03 

3 4 356 -0.09 

15 5 524 -0.18 

12 4 419 -0.29 

2 5 512 -0.45 

6 5 483 -0.67 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 459 +0.43 

16 3 195 +0.42 

12 4 419 +0.36 

18 4 403 +0.31 

7 4 400 +0.31 

14 3 201 +0.30 

10 4 398 +0.25 

9 4 435 +0.24 

1 4 421 +0.21 

4 3 216 +0.20 

13 4 469 +0.20 

8 3 161 +0.19 

3 4 356 +0.00 

11 5 559 +0.00 

5 4 393 -0.08 

15 5 524 -0.18 

6 5 483 -0.48 

2 5 512 -0.53 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421   2 47 227 98 7 2 

2 5 512   13 197 144 21 7 1 

3 4 356     80 240 52 11   

4 3 216     34 241 101 6 1 

5 4 393     75 256 46 5 1 

6 5 483   17 200 142 23 1   

7 4 400     30 211 114 25 3 

8 3 161     34 237 89 17 6 

9 4 435     31 220 114 15 3 

10 4 398     47 226 90 17 3 

11 5 559   5 108 204 56 9 1 

12 4 419   5 63 211 89 13 2 

13 4 469     32 212 126 12 1 

14 3 201     20 230 120 12 1 

15 5 524   5 129 199 43 7   

16 3 195     29 220 112 18 4 

17 4 459     27 194 138 24   

18 4 403     37 229 105 9 3 
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